PRE-WIRED CAP FOR EXACT8, 8XM8, 4 POLE
10.0m PUR 16x0,34+2x0,75, UL/CSA
Art.No.: 8000-88149-3961000
Weight: 1.7
Country of origin: CZ
Model designation: MVP8N-ZH396 10.0M
10.0 m
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27143423
ECLASS-6.1 27279219
ECLASS-7.0 27279219
ECLASS-8.0 27279219
ECLASS-9.0 27440108
ECLASS-10.1 27440108
Product-PDF for Article 8000-88149-3961000
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-05-01
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
ECLASS-11.1 27440108
ECLASS-12.0 27440108
ETIM-5.0 EC002585
ETIM-6.0 EC002585
ETIM-7.0 EC002585
ETIM-8.0 EC002585